Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-732 MCNAIR HS CRED REC (6/3-6/26) M-TH 8:00A-4:00P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:58 AM ROLLINGWOOD LA ,30316 & WEE KIRK RD ,30316 1 1
07:00 AM  HORSE SHOE DR ,30316 & TALLY HO DR ,30316 1 2
07:02 AM SOMBRERO WAY ,30316 & CORRAL DR ,30316 1 3
07:12AM  CLIFTON CHURCH RD ,30316 & SUGAR CREEK FALLS DR ,30316 1 4
07:14 AM CLIFTON CHURCH RD ,30316 & OAK TERRACE DR ,30316 2 6
07:19 AM  CANDACE DR ,30316 & CANDACE WAY ,30316 1 7
07:23 AM 74 BOULDERCREST LA ,30316 THE PARK APTS (BACK) 5 12
07:26 AM  WHITEHALL FOREST CT ,30316 (BOTTOM) 1 13
07:39 AM HATFIELD CIR ,30316 & CRESTDALE CIR ,30316 1 14
07:40 AM 1366 CUSTER AVE ,30316 HILLCREST PARK APTS 1 15
07:42 AM GRESHAM AVE ,30316 & EDGEMORE DR ,30316 1 16
07:49 AM  SARGENT AVE ,30316 & YOUNG ST ,30316 1 17
07:51 AM FAYETTEVILLE RD ,30316 & CHARLESTON PT ,30316 1 18
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 595.800

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/03/2025 Page 1



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-734 MCNAIR HS CRED REC (6/3-6/26) M-TH 8:00A-4:00P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:00 AM 4460 GLENWOOD RD, 30032 1 1
07:08 AM  EASTWYCK CIR ,30032 & EASTWYCK APTS (FRONT) 3 4
07:10 AM 2823 MISTY WATERS DR ,30032 SPRING VALLEY APTS 1 5
07:15AM  FONTAINE CIR ,30032 & TYLER WAY ,30032 (EAST) 1 6
07:20 AM QUILLIAN AVE ,30032 & HILLSIDE AVE ,30032 1 7
07:25 AM  GRANDVIEW CIR ,30316 & TERRY MILL RD (WEST END) 1 8
07:28 AM LILAC LA ,30032 & CAMELLIA DR ,30032 1 9
07:30 AM  2ND AV, 30032 & ETHEL LA, 30032 1 10
07:33 AM 2051 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 HIGHLAND VILLAGE APTS 5 15
07:34 AM 2237 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30316 COLUMBIA MILL APTS 4 19
07:35 AM FLAT SHOALS RD ,30032 & SHAWN WAYNE CT ,30032 1 20
07:40 AM  FLAT SHOALS RD & COOK RD GRESHAM HOUSE APTS* 1 21
07:46 AM DAWN DR ,30032 & BRENTFORD PL ,30032 1 22
07:52AM  OAK RIDGE CT,30032 & DAWN DR ,30032 1 23
08:00 AM SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 595.802

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/03/2025 Page 2



Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-733 MCNAIR HS CRED REC (6/3-6/26) M-TH 8:00A-4:00P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:02 AM 3004 EMBER DR, 30034 CREEKSIDE APTS 2 2
07:06 AM 1519 EASTERN SUNRISE LA ,30034 SUNRISE PARK CONDOS 1 3
07:10 AM 3051 LUMBY DR, 30034 ABBINGTON RESERVE APARTMENTS 2 5
07:15 AM 3859 FLAT SHLS PKWY SERENADE APTS (PLAYGROUND) 2 7
07:20 AM 2929 PANTHERSVILLE RD, 30034 HIDDEN VILLAS APTS 1 8
07:26 AM 3379 FLAT SHOALS RD ,30034 ASPEN WOODS APTS 2 10
07:32 AM CORNER STONE TRL ,30034 & LLOYD RD NORTH 1 11
07:36 AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & THE WOODRIDGE APTS 1 12
07:37 AM WHITES MILL RD ,30034 & TREGONEY EAST APTS 1 13
07:41 AM  DORIS DR ,30034 & ACELIA CT,30034 1 14
07:43 AM FLAT SHOALS RD ,30034 & LEAFWOOD TRL ,30034 1 15
07:51 AM 2402 CLIFTON SPRINGS RD ,30034 (THORNBERRY APTS) 4 19
08:00 AM SCHOOL: RONALD MCNAIR SR HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkkkhkhkkhkkkkhkk k,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 595.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhkkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 3



